Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Auker - (311948) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.66
1:01.70
1:02.20
1:02.29
1:02.44
1:02.63
1:02.64
1:02.83
1:02.84
1:02.88
1:03.04
1:03.35
1:03.39
1:03.52
1:03.55
1:03.58
1:03.88
1:03.96
1:04.18
1:04.20
1:04.43
1:04.54
1:04.58
1:04.59
1:04.60

1:05.75
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Date

04/02/12
17/03/13
17/03/13
23/06/13
13/01/13
03/11/13
30/03/14
01/12/12
12/01/14
15/01/12
30/03/14
28/10/12
05/02/11
16/01/11
28/03/15
01/04/12
30/09/12
12/03/11
17/03/12
03/12/11
06/12/14
10/07/11
08/05/11
23/10/11
02/10/16
25/09/11
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Meet

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire Cup

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Champs
Cambridgeshire County Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Cambridge July Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

City of Cambridge Club Champs

Al af Amalcidan Alccacicaalias

Venue

Hatfield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Hatfield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Norwich
Luton
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Cambridge

Cambridge
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2

2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2

2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
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1:06.13
1:06.46
1:06.48
1:06.59
1:07.12
1:07.64
1:07.67
1:09.19
1:09.23
1:09.32
1:09.43
1:09.50
1:11.09
1:11.53
1:14.95
1:15.90
1:23.56

1:25.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.60
1:03.55
1:06.46
1:04.43
1:02.64
1:03.04
1:02.84
1:02.63
1:06.59
1:02.29
1:01.70
1:02.20
1:02.44
1:02.83
1:03.35
1:03.88
1:03.58
1:04.18
1:01.66
1:02.88
1:04.20
1:04.59

1:05.75
1:04.54
1:04.58
1:03.96
1:03.39
1:03.52
1:05.80
1:06.13

1:06.48
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438
432
431
429
419
410
409
383
382
380
379
377
353
346
301
290
217
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IS
10/07/10
11/01/15
08/05/10
05/10/13
17/01/10
27/03/10
11/04/10
15/11/09
09/05/09
19/07/09
27/09/09
14/03/09
18/01/09
12/07/09
05/04/08
10/05/08
21/04/07
15/07/07

Date

02/10/16
28/03/15
11/01/15
06/12/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
12/01/14
03/11/13
05/10/13
23/06/13
17/03/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
01/12/12
28/10/12
30/09/12
01/04/12
17/03/12
04/02/12
15/01/12
03/12/11
23/10/11

25/09/11
10/07/11
08/05/11
12/03/11
05/02/11
16/01/11
25/09/10
10/07/10
08/05/10
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Midsummer Madness Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge Open

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Meet

West Suffolk Autumn Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

C of Cambridge Club Champs
Cambridgeshire County Ch

City of Cambridge SC Meet

teamlpswich Summer Sprints

City of Peterborough Open

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire Cup

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
BG East Region Winter Championships

teamipswich 13th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Champs

City of Cambridge July Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

Cambridgeshire County Champs

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge Championships
Midsummer Madness Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

vainuiuye
Norwich

Parkside

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Ipswich
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Cambridge

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Parkside
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Hatfield
Cambridge
Norwich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Hatfield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
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Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
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1:07.67
1:07.64
1:07.12
1:09.19
1:09.43
1:09.32
1:11.53
1:09.23
1:09.50
1:11.09
1:15.90
1:14.95
1:25.38
1:23.56
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409
410
419
383
379
380
346

377
353
290
301
203

11/04/10
27/03/10
17/01/10
15/11/09
27/09/09
19/07/09
12/07/09
09/05/09
14/03/09
18/01/09
10/05/08
05/04/08
15/07/07
21/04/07

City ot Peterborough Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
City of Cambridge Open

West Suffolk Autumn Meet

C of Cambridge Club Champs
Cambridge Summer Open
teamlpswich Summer Sprints
West Suffolk Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Ch
City of Cambridge SC Meet
West Suffolk SC Open Meet
City of Peterborough Open
Cambridge Summer Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
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